FEWER INTERVENTIONS
FOR AV FISTULA PATIENTS
The IN.PACT AV Access Clinical Trial
TRIAL OVERVIEW
A prospective, global, multicenter, single-blinded, randomized (1:1) clinical
study of IN.PACT™ AV DCB vs Standard PTA with 330 patients.
BASELINE CHARACTERISTICS LESION CHARACTERISTICS
HIGHEST REPORTED PRIMARY PATENCY

130cm
Balloon
Diameter
 (mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath (F)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
RBP
(atm)
IAV04004004P IAV04004008P - 4 40 5 8 14
IAV04006004P IAV04006008P - 4 60 5 8 14
IAV04008004P IAV04008008P - 4 80 5 8 14
IAV04012004P IAV04012008P - 4 120 5 8 14
IAV05004004P IAV05004008P - 5 40 6 8 14
IAV05006004P IAV05006008P - 5 60 6 8 14
IAV05008004P IAV05008008P - 5 80 6 8 14
IAV05012004P IAV05012008P - 5 120 6 8 14
IAV06004004P IAV06004008P - 6 40 6 8 14
IAV06006004P IAV06006008P - 6 60 6 8 14
IAV06008004P IAV06008008P - 6 80 6 8 14
IAV06012004P IAV06012008P - 6 120 6 8 14
IAV07004004P IAV07004008P - 7 40 7 8 14
IAV07006004P IAV07006008P - 7 60 7 8 14
IAV07008004P IAV07008008P - 7 80 7 8 14
IAV08004004P IAV08004008P IAV08004013P 8 40 7 8 10
IAV08006004P IAV08006008P IAV08006013P 8 60 7 8 10
IAV08008004P IAV08008008P IAV08008013P 8 80 7 8 10
IAV09004004P IAV09004008P IAV09004013P 9 40 7 8 10
IAV09006004P IAV09006008P IAV09006013P 9 60 7 8 10
IAV09008004P IAV09008008P IAV09008013P 9 80 7 8 10
IAV10004004P IAV10004008P IAV10004013P 10 40 7 6 9
IAV12004004P IAV12004008P IAV12004013P 12 40 9 6 9